
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

62 

555 

23 

44 

76 

999 

21 

53 

38 

13 

55 

59 

77 

22 

74 

24 

66 

Name 

Dusan Borkovic 

Bence Boldizs 

Sandro Soubek 

Michal Makes 

Petr Cizek 

Gabor Kismarty-Lechner 

Szymon Ladniak 

Lukasz Stolarczyk 

Radim Adamek 

Rene Martinek 

Sebastian Kolakowski 

Dusan Kouril 

Jakub Wyszomirski 

Carol Wittke 

Zarko Knego 

Jachym Galas 

Szymon Jablonski 

TEAM 

M1RA MOTORSPORT 

ZENGO MOTORSPORT 

MAIR RACING OSTTIROL 

MICANEK MOTORSPORT 

FULLIN RACE ACADEMY 

ZENGO MOTORSPORT 

GT2 MOTORSPORT 

BTC MASZYNY 

HORNAK-ADITIS 

MSC ROTTENEGG 

HONDA WYSZOMIRSKI 

ACCR CZECH TALENT TEAM 

HONDA WYSZOMIRSKI 

FULLIN RACE ACADEMY 

AK DUBROVNIK RACING 

GT2 MOTORSPORT 

BM RACING TEAM 

NAT 

SRB 

HUN 

AUT 

CZE 

CZE 

HUN 

POL 

POL 

CZE 

AUT 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

GER 

CRO 

CZE 

POL 

Class 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

TCR EE 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

9 

1 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

2:13.700 

2:15.286 

2:14.677 

2:15.819 

2:16.316 

2:16.387 

2:16.522 

2:16.574 

2:16.724 

2:19.352 

2:19.038 

2:15.332 

2:16.923 

2:14.804 

2:16.404 

Diff 

8.838 

16.602 

19.215 

21.753 

22.049 

23.417 

39.830 

41.452 

49.628 

1:02.476 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

Gap 

8.838 

7.764 

2.613 

2.538 

0.296 

1.368 

16.413 

1.622 

8.176 

12.848 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

27:18.734 

27:27.572 

27:35.336 

27:37.949 

27:40.487 

27:40.783 

27:42.151 

27:58.564 

28:00.186 

28:08.362 

28:21.210 

26:27.137 

23:24.942 

2:32.988 

27:24.151 

27:35.756 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
66 - DISQUALIFIED - OUT OF WEIGHT LIMIT 
24 - DISQUALIFIED - OUT OF HEIGHT LIMIT 

Margin of Victory 

8.838 

Avg. Speed 

156,115 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.700 

Best Speed 

159,455 

Best Lap by 

62 - Dusan Borkovic 

Printed: 23.8.2020 16:26:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Akos FEHER 

Race Director: Peter KEVICKY 
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Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
TCR EASTERN EUROPE 

RACE 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:48:38 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

23.8.2020 13:30 


